

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1825 OF 2019

(Shankar Fulsing Jadhav vs. State of Maharashtra, thr. the Collector, Yavatmal & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : PUSHPA V. GANEDIWALA, J.
JANUARY 02, 2020.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable
on 30.01.2020.

Shri I.J. Damle, learned AGP waives notice
for respondent Nos. 1 & 2.

JUDGE

*GS.