

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1825 OF 2019

Shankar Fulsing JadhavPetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRespondent
Collector, Yavatmal And Others

Nitin Babanrao Bargat Arpit W. Gajbhiye For Petitioner
Agp For R/1 & 2, K.r. Lule/r-3 For Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

DATE : 17th March, 2020

P.C. :

R\BLE DATE IS EXTENDED TO 23/04/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)